The Light Source
Truss Stackers
Truss Stackers protect your truss finish and keep truss neatly
stacked. Placed between the rows of truss, the Truss Stackers
separate the truss with CNC-machined pockets to hold the truss in
place. Made of black HDPE, Truss Stackers are sold as individual
pieces.
Dimensions 5/8" thick x 1.5" tall
Weight Avg. 1.06 pounds each
Case Quantities each stacker
Order Codes MTDTS12/1 Mega-Truss Stacker for one 12" Truss, Black
MTDTS12/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for two 12" Trusses, Black
MTDTS12/3 Mega-Truss Stacker for three 12" Trusses, Black
MTDTS12/4 Mega-Truss Stacker for four 12" Trusses, Black
MTDTS20.5/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for two 20.5" Trusses, Black
MTDTSGLOBAL11.4375/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for Two 11.4375" Trusses, Black
MTDTSGLOBAL11.4375/3 Mega-Truss Stacker for three 11.4375" Trusses, Black
MTDTS12/2EURO Mega-Truss Stacker for two 12" Euro Trusses, Black
MTDTS15-2-MILOS 390L Mega-Truss Stacker 15-2, Milos 390L, Black
MTDTS12-2-MILOS 290V Mega-Truss Stacker 12-2, Milos 290V, Black
MTDTS12/3-18/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for three 12" or two 18" Trusses (36" Long), Black
MTDTS15.75/3 Mega-Truss Stacker for three 15.75" Trusses (400 mm Metric), Black
MTDTS15/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for two 15" Trusses, Black
MTDTS16/2 Mega-Truss Stacker for two 16" Trusses, Black
MTDTS20.5/1 Mega-Truss Stacker for one 20.5" Trusses, Black
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637